Join us for our 60th Anniversary Event! **Exclusive Sponsorship Opportunities Now Available**

Thursday, September 12, 2024 • Juntos Fruitvale

Be among the first to visit our new, vibrant Cultural Arts Center as we celebrate six decades of resilience, dedication & unwavering commitment to our mission!



Keynote Address by Julian Castro Featuring Lively Local Entertainment Cocktail Reception, Dinner & DJ After Party

SIGNATURE SPONSOR

\$60,000

- Naming rights to 60th Anniversary Celebration
- o Twenty (20) guests at 60th Anniversary Celebration
- Stage recognition and opportunity to speak at 60th Anniversary Celebration
- Opportunity to reserve Juntos Fruitvale at 50% discounted rate
- Logo placement on event signage and collateral

RESILIENCE CHAMPION

\$25,000

- o Ten (10) guests at 60th Anniversary Celebration
- o Logo placement on gala signage and collateral
- Opportunity to reserve Juntos Fruitvale at 25% discounted rate

COMMUNITY CHAMPION

\$15,000

- Ten (10) guests at 60th Anniversary Celebration
- Name on signature cocktail
- Logo placement on social media promotion and The Unity Council website
- Opportunity to reserve Juntos Fruitvale at 10% discounted rate

JUSTICE CHAMPION

\$10,000

- Ten (10) guests at 60th Anniversary Celebration
- Logo placement on social media promotion and The Unity Council website

RESERVED TABLE

\$5,000

o Six (6) guests at 60th Anniversary Celebration





Sponsorship Commitment Form

1964-2024 60TH ANNIVERSARY	Name/ Organization				
	Email				
	Primary	Contact			
	Mailing A	Address			
PLEASE SELECT YOUR SPONSORSHIP PLEDGE LEVEL					
		\$60,000		\$25,000	
		\$15,000		\$10,000	
		\$5,000		Donation only	
PLEASE SELECT A PAYMENT OPTION					
		I will mail my check to	check to: The Unity Council 1900 Fruitvale Ave., Suite 2A Oakland, CA 94601 gh The Unity Council's secure website.		
		I will pay through The			
		I would like an invoice	;		

Please email completed form to DEVELOPMENT@UNITYCOUNCIL.ORG

Tax ID #94-1670490

INDIVIDUAL TICKETS AVAILABLE AUGUST 1, 2024 CONTACT DEVELOPMENT@UNITYCOUNCIL.ORG